
 

 

 

 

 

Obstathon Friday 21 November 
Pairs 

Course 
Penalties 

Other 
Penalties 

Time 
Taken 

Penalties Total 
Penalties 

Placing 

Driver  Horse/Pony       

Merryn Byers Monty – Rouken Glen Monty 5  93.78 98.78 194.83 5th 

Gizmo – Rouken Glen Gizmo 5  91.05 96.05 

Kim Damsma Mr Mo   92.26 92.26 182.71 3rd 

Kricket   90.45 90.45 

Belinda Drury Rouken Glen Garry   114.82 114.82 214.23 7th 

Eve   99.41 99.41 

Rhonda Armstrong Sparky   114.52 114.52 208.99 6th 

Spunky   94.97 94.97 

Andrew  Pollock Wylandra Tiki 10  83.62 93.62 174.30 1st 

Wylandra Poppy   80.68 80.68 

Tina Marshall Superman – Pricklebush Blackberry   92.54 92.54 184.38 4th 

Spiderman – Shepherds Hill Oliver   91.84 91.84 

Bram Chardon Smear 5  82.74 87.74 177.29 2nd 

Smartie 5  84.55 89.55 

Obstathon Friday 21 November 
Singles 

Course 
Penalties 

Other 
Penalties 

Time 
Taken 

Penalties Total 
Penalties 

Placing 

Driver  Horse/Pony       

Andrew Pollock Wylandra Chloe  
5 

 88.78 
83.56 

88.78 
88.56 

177.34 1st 

Kim Filmer Weesy the wonder pony – Westwinds Samson 
 

 
5 

 93.27 
90.10 

93.27 
95.10 

188.37 4th 

Rhiannon Damsma Sabra – Westbury Sabra 
 

 
10 

 110.76 
88.95 

110.76 
98.95 

209.71 7th 

Tracey  Touhy Ronnie – Patron Park Urunga 
 

5 
 

 97.90 
96.26 

102.90 
96.26 

199.16 6th 

Andrew  Damsma Skeeta – Westbury Skeeta 
 

5 
5 

 86.48 
82.81 

91.48 
87.81 

179.29 2nd 

Melissa  Palvanien Macka 
 

  101.96 
94.95 

101.96 
94.95 

196.91 5th 

Bernadette Lewis Astro Star 
 

  96.15 
91.98 

96.15 
91.98 

188.13 3rd 
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